
Breakfast Menu 
(9am til 11:30am)

Fruit Toast (2) served with Butter
Toasted Sandwich with Egg & Bacon
BBQ Breakfast Roll with Egg, Bacon, Hashbrown, BBQ Sauce
& Cheese
Halloumi Roll with Grilled Halloumi, Wattleseed Balsamic
Mushrooms & Spinach
Croissant with Ham & Cheese
Croissant with Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, Spinach &
Pickled Onion with a Hashbrown
BLT Turkish with Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese & Aioli
Loaded Brekky Plate - Two Fried Eggs, Bacon, Hashbrown,
Toast, Cooked Tomato, Spinach, Mushroom & Baked Beans
Waffles - 2 Waffles with Lemon Myrtle Curd or Choc
Wattleseed Sauce + Vanilla Icecream & Berries
Wattleseed Chia with Honey, Berries, Granola & Yoghurt
(DF + Vegan Option)

KID’S BREAKFAST
Toast with Condiments
Croissant w/Ham + Cheese
Mini Pikelets with Icecream + Sprinkles

8.00
13.00
17.00

17.00

12.00
20.00

17.00
25.00

23.00

17.00

8.00
12.00
12.00

Please advise our staff of any allergies or dietaries. All efforts will be made
but our kitchen processes allergens such as gluten, dairy, eggs and nuts.


