

Breakfast Menu

(9am til 11:30am)

Fruit Toast (2) served with Butter	8.00
Toasted Sandwich with Egg & Bacon	13.00
BBQ Breakfast Roll with Egg, Bacon, Hashbrown, BBQ Sauce & Cheese	17.00
Halloumi Roll with Grilled Halloumi, Wattleseed Balsamic Mushrooms & Spinach	17.00
Croissant with Ham & Cheese	12.00
Croissant with Smoked Salmon, Cream Cheese, Spinach & Pickled Onion with a Hashbrown	20.00
BLT Turkish with Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese & Aioli	17.00
Loaded Brekky Plate - Two Fried Eggs, Bacon, Hashbrown, Toast, Cooked Tomato, Spinach, Mushroom & Baked Beans	25.00
Waffles - 2 Waffles with Lemon Myrtle Curd or Choc Wattleseed Sauce + Vanilla Icecream & Berries	23.00
Wattleseed Chia with Honey, Berries, Granola & Yoghurt (DF + Vegan Option)	17.00

KID'S BREAKFAST

Toast with Condiments	8.00
Croissant w/Ham + Cheese	12.00
Mini Pikelets with Icecream + Sprinkles	12.00



Please advise our staff of any allergies or dietary needs. All efforts will be made but our kitchen processes allergens such as gluten, dairy, eggs and nuts.